Flexible Cables
Single Core V90HT Cable 0.6/1KV
PVC  Insulation to AS3191
Application: Wiring of Communication,Electronic Equipment and Switchboards
Conductor: Tinned Conductor to AS1125
Insulation: V90HT  ( V1050
C PVC ) to AS3191  UV Stabilized
Colors: Red, Dk.Blue, Lt.Green/Yellow, White, Black, Brown, Violet, Orange, Grey and Pink
Pack Size: 100mt,  500mt and 1000mt
Voltage rating: 600-1000VAC  or  780-1290VDC
OFHC
Code Nearest SAE, Number of Nom.Area Average Max D.C. Nominal Mass
  (B&S)   Strands x mm
2
Insulation Resistance at 20
o
C O.D. mm Kg/100mt
(AWG) wire  O mm Thickness mm m W/mt
FHDT116020 20 16/0.20  0.50 3.00 0.80 40.10 2.55 1.1
FHDT124020 181
/2 24/0.20 0.75 7.50 0.80 26.70 2.75 1.4
FHDT132020 171
/2 32/0.20 1.00 10.00 0.80 20.00 2.95 1.7
FHDT130025 151
/2 30/0.25 1.50 15.00 0.80 13.70 3.15 2.2
FHDT150025 13 50/0.25 2.50 20.00 0.90 8.21 3.90 3.5
FHDT156030 11 56/0.30 4.00 26.00 1.00 5.09 4.70 5.3
FHDT184030 9 84/0.30 6.00 34.00 1.10 3.39 5.46 7.6
FHDT177040 7 77/0.40 10.00 47.00 1.30 2.02 6.70 9.1
NOTE: *
Amperage ratings are as specified in AS/NZS 3008.1
Derating factor may apply, refer to AS/NZS 3008.1
OFHC ( oxygen free high conductivity copper ) is employed in audio and industrial electronic units.